
RESULTS
TRA FIG Level - Women 10

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

COOK Isabella521 38.5000.0 0.08.400 8.400 8.2001 8.300

OLGA Poole 4.5 8.700 8.200 8.0008.000 0.0 42.410

80.910

16.20012.110

16.70012.500

9.600

9.300

HUTCHINSON Sophie150 36.7500.0 0.07.900 7.600 7.4002 7.400

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

6.3 6.900 6.900 6.7006.900 0.0 40.710

77.460

13.80011.310

15.00012.250

9.300

9.500

TURNER Italia528 36.1600.0 0.07.900 7.200 7.1003 7.400

Griffin Association
Gymnastics and
Trampolining

5.0 7.700 7.400 6.9007.100 0.0 41.110

77.270

14.50011.910

14.60012.160

9.700

9.400

OMIDIRAN Thandie525 36.5100.0 0.07.900 7.300 7.0004 7.800

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

4.1 7.800 7.400 7.2007.300 0.0 40.380

76.890

14.70012.180

15.10011.910

9.400

9.500

GILFORD Beau522 35.3900.0 0.07.100 7.200 6.8005 7.300

Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

4.1 7.700 6.900 7.5007.100 0.0 39.820

75.210

14.60012.020

14.30011.990

9.100

9.100

ROBERTS Sasha526 35.0700.0 0.07.700 6.900 7.0006 7.400

Jump UK 5.0 7.200 7.100 7.0007.200 0.0 39.500

74.570

14.30010.400

14.40010.870

9.800

9.800

ISOM Caitlyn524 34.9400.0 0.07.600 7.100 6.8007 7.000

Colchester Gymnastics 4.1 7.600 7.100 7.4007.000 0.0 39.260

74.200

14.50010.960

14.10011.440

9.700

9.400

SARGEANT Seren527 34.2100.0 0.07.000 6.900 6.9008 7.400

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

4.1 7.200 7.000 7.1007.200 0.0 38.740

72.950

14.30011.140

13.90011.110

9.200

9.200

BARNES Niamh520 34.2800.0 0.07.600 7.200 7.4009 7.100

City of Liverpool RGC 4.1 7.600 6.600 6.6007.100 0.0 38.290

72.570

13.70011.190

14.60010.880

9.300

8.800

INMAN Seren523 34.1300.0 0.07.200 6.600 6.50010 7.100

Recoil Trampoline Club 4.5 6.900 6.300 6.4006.500 0.0 37.590

71.720

12.90010.890

13.70011.230

9.300

9.200

WINTERS Erin Josephine153 32.8300.0 0.07.000 6.200 6.40011 6.700

Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

4.7 6.100 5.400 6.0006.100 0.0 36.370

69.200

12.10010.370

13.10010.730

9.200

9.000

MCCARTHY Scarlett151 30.9000.0 0.05.900 5.900 6.10012 6.700

City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

3.0 4.200 3.900 4.0004.200 0.0 24.500

55.400

8.2007.200

12.00010.000

6.100

8.900
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